2201-220.11

Model : D541
Description:Plate Loaded
Incline Press

Exploded view:CW39777-102 REV:D




Bubble #

DPL541 Incline_Press_BF93, BRNR

Part Number

Description

1

© 00N O o1 WDN

A DB B W WWWWWNDNMNMNDNDNMDMNMNNMMNNNNRPE,EEPEPRPRPRPEPRPPRPERRPRPEPREPR
W NP O OO0 N WNOOWOWSNO P WDNE O 0 NOO O PM~B WDNPE OO

45.01
45.04
45.05

CWP050100-301
CWP050200-301
CWP050300-301
CWP050400-301
CWP056600-301
CWP056700-301
CWP010710-301
CWP010800-101
‘CWP010900-101
CWP016500-102
CWP011000-101
CWP011100-101
CWP011200-101
CWP011300-102
CWP011100-101
CWP011400-101
CWP011500-101
CWP011600-102
CWP013100-101
CWP013200-101
CWP012000-102
TECEO004-010
AAGNO050-004
AAGNO075-005

TACE038-150
CACNO038-075
TECNO08-070
CWP012900-101
KDCNO031-032
CWP011800-101
CWP026900-101
‘CWP012400-101
CWP041300-101
CWP021200-101
CWP041200-101
CWP012500-101
CWP041000-102
CWP012600-101
CWPD4003-101
CWPD4003-118
CWPD4003-122

WELDMENT, GROUND TUBE, INCLINE PRES
WELDMENT, RIGHT VERTICAL FRAME, INC
WELDMENT, LEFT VERTICAL FRAME, INCL
WELDMENT, CROSS TUBE, INCLINE PRESS
ASSY, RIGHT ARM, INCLINE PRESS, CUS
ASSY, LEFT ARM, INCLINE PRESS, CUST
WELDMENT, MID FRAME, CHEST PRESS, C
GRIP

ARM PIVOT SHAFT

ASSY, ADJUST SEAT SADDLE, DPL
ADJUST SEAT BRACKET

SHAFT

SHAFT FOR LEVER

WELDMENT, SEAT ADJUST LEVER

SHAFT

SHAFT, ADJUST

SPRING

ASSY, ROLLER

HANDLE TOP

HANDLE BOTTOM

STOP PLATE,ADJUST SEAT

BHCS,M4 X 10,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
RING,RETAINING,1/2,EXT,OXIDE BLACK
RING,RETAINING,3/4,EXT,0XIDE BLACK
WASHER, SPLIT, 3/8 ID, CLR ZINC
SCREW,BTHD,3/8X16X1.5, ZN
SCREW,SKHD,3/8-16X3/4, ZN

SCREW, HEX SOCKET, BTTNHD, M8 X 70
ASSY, AIR SPRING

LOCKNUT, FULL 5/16-18, ZN (MECH PLA
PLACARD BASE

ASSY, PLACARD BACK PLATE

RUBBER BUMPER

WEIGHT STORAGE BAR BUMPER

ASSY, WEIGHT HORN END COVER
WEIGHT HORN BUMPER

END CAP, 50 X 100 DD

END CAP (NYLON)

FOOT MAT

SEAT PAD, RENOVO, BLACK

SEAT PAD, RENOVO,IMP BLUE

SEAT PAD, RENOVO, PAPRIKA



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1231&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1265&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10720&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10150&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1269&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1339&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11052&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1180&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1382&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

45.06
45.07
46.04
47.01
47.03
47.04
47.05
47.06
48
50
52
52
55
58
60
61
64
66
68
70
72
75
84
130.01
145
200
210
220.01
225
230.04
240
250
265

CWPD4003-131
CWPD4003-136
CWPD4033-118
CWPD4011-101
CWPD4011-114
CWPD4011-118
CWPD4011-122
CWPD4011-131
CWP026700-101
CWP046700-101
CWP021600-101
CWP021600-102
CWP013400-101
MAKCEO012-030
TECE005-025
TECEO005-025
CECEO005-012
CECEO005-012
MAKCE006-030
PAMKNO04-010
'WKCNO009-002
WKCNO009-002
CWP013700-101
CWP018004-101
‘CWP013800-101
CWP059990-101
CWP018002-141
CWP018001-141
CW58108-101
CWP018004-104
CWRO050096-101
CWP058003-101
MAKCE012-070

SEAT PAD, RENOVO, MAHOGANY

SEAT PAD,BLACK W/BLUE THREAD

BACK PAD, RENOVO,IMP BLUE

HEAD PAD, RENOVO, BLACK

HEAD PAD, RENOVO, CUSTOM

HEAD PAD, RENOVO,IMP BLUE

HEAD PAD, RENOVO, PAPRIKA

HEAD PAD, RENOVO, MAHOGANY

ASSY, WEIGHT HORN BAR, PLATE LOADED
ASSY, WT STORAGE BAR, PLATE LOADED
END CAP, ALUMINUM DIA. 76

END CAP, ALUMINUM DIA. 76

HOLE PLUG (COVER)

SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M12 X 3
SCREW, HEX SOCKET, BTTNHD, M5 X 25
SCREW, HEX SOCKET, BTTNHD, M5 X 25
SCREW, SKHD, M5 X .08 X 12MM, ZN,LK
SCREW, SKHD, M5 X .08 X 12MM, ZN,LK
SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M6 X 30
SELF TAPPING PHIL PAN HD, STEEL, T
WASHER, FLT,9MM X 16MM X 1.6MM,ZN
WASHER, FLT,9MM X 16MM X 1.6MM,ZN
DIE-CASTING PIVOT COVER FILLING (EV
GENERAL WARNING LABEL, PLATE LOADED
STOP RING, NYLON

DPL INCLINE PRESS, HARDWARE PACK |
INSTRUCTION LABEL, CHEST PRESS, PL
NAME LABEL, CHEST PRESS, PL, EN

CS KIT, SEAT ADJUST HANDLE, DPL & D
GENERAL WARNING LABEL,DPL,DE
LABEL, PINCH-POINT WARNING, S-LINE
REGULATORY LABEL, INCLINE PRESS, PL
SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M12 X 70,N



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR17500&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1263&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10666&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1217&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1217&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	DPL541_Incline_Press_BF93, BRNR
	DPL541_Incline_Press_BF93, BRNR - Parts List
	Sheet1


